Advanced

Team name

Kowalski's Analysis
team_name

Peace Land and Bread
Compile, Crash, Repeat
AC

speedycatfish

Megatrit

513
1153
558
365
1925
1593
961

Score Time Score

294
541
199
271
648
845
789

Rank
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Intermediate
Score Time Score Rank

Team name

The anos 580
Lincoln Coders 270
NCS 1843
System.out.print 597
Loading... 718
Team 1541 906

75
51
660
243
483
638
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